2024 Professional Standards Committee

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

First Name Last Name

Barry
Yolanda
Melanie

Ken
Jesse
Jeff
Eric
Paula
Ray
Susan
Kellye
Billy

Tonia

Cyndi
Michael

Dee
Shannon

Brian
Harriott

Julia
Patricia
Morton
Martha
Heather

Holly

Karen

Ray
Kaleigh
David
Trey
Shirley
Paul
Doris
Sean
Kay
Mike
Ashley
Cynthia
Martin
Latoya
Melissa
Nancy
Mary

Clemmer
Parris
Adams
Austin
Barrilleaux
Baumann
Bradley
Brahan
Branscome
Brashier
Carlisle
Clark
Cowart
Creel
Davis
Denton
Dye
Estes
Expose
Field
Fleming
Floch
Ford
Gendusa
Gibbs
Glass
Gonzales
Gregory
Griffith
Guerieri

Hairston-Knox

Hardin
Hardy
Hettinger
Hightower
Hoffman
Howie
Joachim
Jones
Kelly
Key
Lane
Lang

City
Jackson
Flowood

Ocean Springs
Pass Christian

Ridgeland
Madison
Picayune

Hattiesburg
Grenada
Laurel
Vicksburg
Oxford
Jackson
Gulfport

Columbus
Madison
Madison

Ridgeland

Ridgeland

Columbus
McComb

Ridgeland
Picayune

Pascagoula
Gulfport
Gulfport
Gulfport

Southaven

Cleveland
Madison
Meridian
Madison

Columbus

Oxford

Oxford

Jackson
Flowood
Gulfport
Gulfport

Columbus

Hattiesburg
Flowood

GREENVILLE

End Date
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
1/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/30/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
1/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/16/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
1/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029



Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Stephanie
Vernell
Sharon
Selena
Michael

Misty
Cynthia
Deborah
Robin
Michelle
Debbie
Martin
Mark
Shirley
Antha
Melanie
Bettina
Edna
Summer
Nicole
Stephanie
Timothy
David
Allison
Keiko
Taylor
Vickie
Judy
Amanda
Cynthia
Victoria
Sherry
Brenda Kay
Roley
Arielle
Robin
Bob
Ashley
Jaime
Tammy
Janice
Quintin
Ray
Eric
Penny
Donald
Schneika

Lee
Lewis
Lipsey

Lovejoy
Madden
Marascalco
McCool
McGhee
McKnight
McNeil
McWilliams
Mesecke
Metcalf
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell

Montgomery

Murray
Newman
Nezat
Nix
Orey
Ostrander
Palmer
Palmero
Pettway
Pierce
Pippin
Polles
Pritchard
Prowant
Pullens
Ramm
Real
Reece
Reed
Ridgway
Roper
Ross
Sambrano
Shows
Smith
Smith
Stephenson
Stettinius
Stocker
Stokes

Ridgeland
Starkville
Ridgeland
Biloxi
Brandon
Madison
Saucier
Cleveland
Starkville
McComb
Oxford
Ridgeland
Quitman
Picayune
Starkville
Oxford
Natchez
Biloxi
Biloxi
Flowood
Byram
Flowood
Brandon
Gulfport
Moss Point
Madison
Picayune
Madison
Biloxi
Flowood
Hattiesburg
Pascagoula
Southaven
SOUTHAVEN
Starkville
Jackson
Ridgeland
Southaven
Pascagoula
Madison
Tupelo
Summit
Ridgeland
Biloxi
Olive Branch
Ridgeland

Ocean Springs 12/19/2029

12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
12/18/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029
11/16/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/5/2029



Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

President
AE Liaison

Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

Faith
Rebecca
Kristi
Beth
Dorothy
Lara
Blake
Beverly
Andrea
Sandra
Katie
Vicki
John
Jamie
Watkins
Brennan
Ronald
Lajesca

Gary
Charlotte
Brittany
Beth

Stuart
Tann
Taylor
Thomas
Thompson
Thrash
Trehern
Tynes
Upchurch
Vaughn
Warren
Weaver
Welty
Wiggins
wild
Williams
Windham
Woodard

Parker
Mullinnix
Conwill
Hansen

Madison
Jackson
Cleveland
Madison
Jackson

Hattiesburg

Tupelo
Slidell
Vicksburg
Laurel
Madison
Ridgeland
Oxford
Oxford
McComb
Brandon
Laurel
Flowood

Brandon
Tupelo

Jackson
Jackson

11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029

11/11/2024
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029



