Professional Standards Committee

Position	First Name	Last Name	City	End Date
Chair	Barry	Clemmer	Jackson	11/11/2029
Vice Chair	Yolanda	Parris Flowood		11/11/2029
Member	Melanie	Adams	Ocean Springs	11/11/2029
Member	Ken	Austin	Pass Christian	12/14/2029
Member	Jesse	Barrilleaux	Ridgeland	11/11/2029
Member	Jeff	Baumann	Madison	1/11/2029
Member	Eric	Bradley	Picayune	12/14/2029
Member	Paula	Brahan	Hattiesburg	12/14/2029
Member	Ray	Branscome	Grenada	12/14/2029
Member	Susan	Brashier	Laurel	12/14/2029
Member	Kellye	Carlisle	Vicksburg	11/11/2029
Member	Billy	Clark	Oxford	12/31/2029
Member	Tonia	Cowart	Jackson	12/31/2029
Member	Cyndi	Creel	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Michael	Davis	Columbus	12/14/2029
Member	Dee	Denton	Madison	12/30/2029
Member	Shannon	Dye	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	Brian	Estes	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	Harriott	Expose	Ridgeland	11/11/2029
Member	Julia	Field	Columbus	1/11/2029
Member	Patricia	Fleming	McComb	12/14/2029
Member	Morton	Floch	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	Martha	Ford	Picayune	12/14/2029
Member	Heather	Gendusa	Pascagoula	11/11/2029
Member	Holly	Gibbs	Gulfport	11/11/2029
Member	Karen	Glass	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Ray	Gonzales	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Kaleigh	Gregory	Southaven	11/11/2029
Member	David	Griffith	Cleveland	11/11/2029
Member	Trey	Guerieri	Madison	11/16/2029
Member	Shirley	Hairston-Knox	Meridian	11/11/2029
Member	Paul	Hardin	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	Doris	Hardy	Columbus	12/14/2029
Member	Sean	Hettinger	Oxford	12/14/2029
Member	Kay	Hightower	Oxford	1/11/2029
Member	Mike	Hoffman	Jackson	12/14/2029
Member	Ashley	Howie	Flowood	12/14/2029
Member	Cynthia	Joachim	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Martin	Jones	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Latoya	Kelly	Columbus	11/11/2029
Member	Melissa	Key	Hattiesburg	12/14/2029
Member	Nancy	Lane	Flowood	12/14/2029
Member	Mary	Lang	GREENVILLE	12/14/2029

Member	Stephanie	Lee	Ocean Springs	12/19/2029
Member	Vernell	Lewis	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	Sharon	Lipsey	Starkville	11/11/2029
Member	Selena	Lovejoy	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	Michael	, , Madden	Biloxi	11/11/2029
Member	Misty	Marascalco	Brandon	12/31/2029
Member	Cynthia	McCool	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	, Deborah	McGhee	Saucier	12/31/2029
Member	Robin	McKnight	Cleveland	12/18/2029
Member	Michelle	McNeil	Starkville	11/11/2029
Member	Debbie	McWilliams	McComb	12/14/2029
Member	Martin	Mesecke	Oxford	12/31/2029
Member	Mark	Metcalf	Ridgeland	11/11/2029
Member	Shirley	Miller	Quitman	12/14/2029
Member	Antha	Mitchell	Picayune	12/31/2029
Member	Melanie	Mitchell	Starkville	12/14/2029
Member	Bettina	Montgomery	Oxford	12/14/2029
Member	Edna	Murray	Natchez	12/14/2029
Member	Summer	Newman	Biloxi	12/31/2029
Member	Nicole	Nezat	Biloxi	12/31/2029
Member	Stephanie	Nix	Flowood	11/16/2029
Member	Timothy	Orey	Byram	11/11/2029
Member	David	Ostrander	Flowood	12/14/2029
Member	Allison	Palmer	Brandon	12/31/2029
Member	Keiko	Palmero	Gulfport	12/14/2029
Member	Taylor	Pettway	Moss Point	12/14/2029
Member	Vickie	Pierce	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	Judy	Pippin	Picayune	12/14/2029
Member	Amanda	Polles	Madison	12/31/2029
Member	Cynthia	Pritchard	Biloxi	12/14/2029
Member	Victoria	Prowant	Flowood	12/31/2029
Member	Sherry	Pullens	Hattiesburg	12/14/2029
Member	Brenda Kay	Ramm	Pascagoula	12/14/2029
Member	Roley	Real	Southaven	11/11/2029
Member	Arielle	Reece	SOUTHAVEN	11/11/2029
Member	Robin	Reed	Starkville	11/11/2029
Member	Bob	Ridgway	Jackson	12/14/2029
Member	Ashley	Roper	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	Jaime	Ross	Southaven	11/11/2029
Member	Tammy	Sambrano	Pascagoula	11/11/2029
Member	Janice	Shows	Madison	12/14/2029
Member	Quintin	Smith	Tupelo	11/11/2029
Member	Ray	Smith	Summit	11/11/2029
Member	Eric	Stephenson	Ridgeland	11/11/2029
Member	Penny	Stettinius	Biloxi	12/14/2029
Member	Donald	Stocker	Olive Branch	11/11/2029
Member	Schneika	Stokes	Ridgeland	11/5/2029

Member	Faith	Stuart	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	Rebecca	Tann	Jackson	11/11/2029
Member	Kristi	Taylor	Cleveland	12/31/2029
Member	Beth	Thomas	Madison	11/11/2029
Member	Dorothy	Thompson	Jackson	12/14/2029
Member	Lara	Thrash	Hattiesburg	12/31/2029
Member	Blake	Trehern	Tupelo	12/31/2029
Member	Beverly	Tynes	Slidell	12/14/2029
Member	Andrea	Upchurch	Vicksburg	11/11/2029
Member	Sandra	Vaughn	Laurel	12/31/2029
Member	Katie	Warren	Madison	12/31/2029
Member	Vicki	Weaver	Ridgeland	12/14/2029
Member	John	Welty	Oxford	12/31/2029
Member	Jamiel	Wiggins	Oxford	11/11/2029
Member	Watkins	Wild	McComb	12/14/2029
Member	Brennan	Williams	Brandon	11/11/2029
Member	Ronald	Windham	Laurel	12/14/2029
Member	Lajesca	Woodard	Flowood	11/11/2029
President	Gary	Parker	Brandon	11/11/2024
AE Liaison	Charlotte	Mullinnix	Tupelo	11/11/2029
Staff Liaison	Brittany	Conwill	Jackson	12/31/2029
Staff Liaison	Beth	Hansen	Jackson	12/14/2029